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STRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

18-17980-mdc
18-18281-elf

18-18443-mdc
19-10059-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Erika A. Diaz (Debtor)
Chanell Young (Debtor)
Yvette Simpson (Debtor)
Heather Lyn Quinn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-17973-mdc
18-18167-elf

18-18445-amc
18-18449-amc
18-18473-amc

10:00 A.M.

Ashley C. Wilson (Debtor)
Christopher W. Rice (Debtor)
Donna Vance (Debtor)
Megan E King (Debtor)
Margaret Culbertson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-18421-mdc

Crystal Puriefoy-Davis (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-17965-¢elf Carole Tyre (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Andrew M. Carroll

Daniel E. Mueller
Carol B. Mccullough
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen

18-18463-amc  Aleksandor Vulfov (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
Lioudmila k. Vulfov (Debtor)
19-10017-elf Sean I Birch (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

19-10026-elf

Barbara A. Sheridan (Debtor)
Thomas M Sheridan (Debtor)

Represented By:

David M. Offen

19-10031-elf Geneva T Gass (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-16829-amc  Robert L. Newton-Davenport Represented By: Robert H. Holber

18-17945-¢lf

18-18489-amc
18-18490-mdc
19-10003-amc
19-10063-mdc

(Debtor)

Kristie M. Trice (Debtor)
Angela T Panusky (Debtor)
Rose Mary Moore (Debtor)
Louis G. Frates (Debtor)
Robert B. Resch (Debtor)
Susan D. Resch (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Georgette Miller

Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Gary E. Thompson
James J. O'Connell

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/18/2018
12/28/2018
01/05/2019

12/03/2018
12/12/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/31/2018

12/27/2018
12/31/2018

01/03/2019
01/03/2019

01/03/2019

10/12/2018

12/01/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
01/02/2019
01/06/2019
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Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 20, 2019

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-18361-mdc
18-18481-elf
18-18482-amc
18-18483-mdc
19-10071-elf

11:30 A.M.

Juan K. Andrews (Debtor)
Tammy Rogers (Debtor)

Jay Charles Dechant (Debtor)
Elizabeth A. Bellantoni (Debtor)
Heather R. Larrabee (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-18324-elf

18-18485-mdc
19-10008-elf
19-10048-amc

19-10084-amc
12:00 P.M.

Gordon E Anderson (Debtor)
Linda M Anderson (Debtor)
Lisa Clayton (Debtor)

John Francis Beard (Debtor)
Claudette L. Shellman-Peters
(Debtor)

Theodore E. Peters (Debtor)

Dorothy Selgrath (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-17768-mdc
18-18113-elf
18-18390-elf
18-18391-amc
19-10019-amc

12:30 P.M.

Tara Marie Culbreath (Debtor)
Michael Earnest Graham (Debtor)
Deborah Banks-Terry (Debtor)
Gary G. Staten (Debtor)

Yolanda Brownlee (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-17804-elf
18-17815-elf

18-18001-elf
18-18007-elf
18-18300-mdc

Sheila Williams (Debtor)
Ami Saver (Debtor)
Darrin Saver (Debtor)
Nakia Feribee (Debtor)
Henry Hamusten (Debtor)
James J. Aquilino (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
John L. Mcclain

Kenneth E. West

Joseph L Quinn
Lynn E. Feldman
Joseph L Quinn

Michael Adam Cohen

Michael W. Gallagher
Michele Perez Capilato
Michael D. Sayles
Michael D. Sayles
Michael A. Latzes

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Patricia M. Mayer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/20/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
01/07/2019

12/19/2018

12/31/2018
01/02/2019
01/04/2019

01/07/2019

11/26/2018
12/09/2018
12/22/2018
12/22/2018
01/03/2019

11/28/2018
11/28/2018

12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/19/2018
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-17470-mdc  Juliette Rogers-Ober (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
18-17933-mdc  Eugene F. Hardy (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Mary S. Hardy (Debtor)
18-17962-mdc  Valerie M. Burton (Debtor) Represented By: Sharon S. Masters
18-18312-amc  Victor Klimowsky (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
18-18451-mdc  Elana M Nolan (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
19-10065-amc  Yasmeen Noel (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Captain

Leite-Young
1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-15705-mdc ~ Tracy Matthew Kennedy (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/09/2018
11/30/2018

12/03/2018
12/19/2018
12/28/2018
01/06/2019

08/29/2018



