

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Susan D. Resch (Debtor)

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

9:00		TA /
V:1111	Λ.	N/I
7.1717	$\overline{}$	

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.				
18-17965-elf	Carole Tyre (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/03/2018
18-17980-mdc	Erika A. Diaz (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/03/2018
18-18281-elf	Chanell Young (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/18/2018
18-18443-mdc	Yvette Simpson (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/28/2018
19-10059-mdc	Heather Lyn Quinn (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew M. Carroll	Date Filed	01/05/2019
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-17973-mdc	Ashley C. Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel E. Mueller	Date Filed	12/03/2018
18-18167-elf	Christopher W. Rice (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	12/12/2018
18-18445-amc	Donna Vance (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/28/2018
18-18449-amc	Megan E King (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/28/2018
18-18473-amc	Margaret Culbertson (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	12/31/2018
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-18421-mdc	Crystal Puriefoy-Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/27/2018
18-18463-amc	Aleksandor Vulfov (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	12/31/2018
	Lioudmila k. Vulfov (Debtor)			
19-10017-elf	Sean I Birch (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/03/2019
19-10026-elf	Barbara A. Sheridan (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/03/2019
	Thomas M Sheridan (Debtor)			
19-10031-elf	Geneva T Gass (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	01/03/2019
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-16829-amc	Robert L. Newton-Davenport	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	10/12/2018
18-17945-elf	(Debtor) Kristie M. Trice (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	12/01/2018
18-18489-amc	Angela T Panusky (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed Date Filed	12/31/2018
18-18490-mdc	Rose Mary Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed Date Filed	12/31/2018
19-10003-amc	Louis G. Frates (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed Date Filed	01/02/2019
19-10063-andc	Robert B. Resch (Debtor)	Represented By: James J. O'Connell	Date Filed Date Filed	01/02/2019
17-10003-111 uc	Robert D. Resell (Debitor)	Represented by, James J. O Connell	Date Filed	01/00/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

11:00 A.M.				_
18-18361-mdc	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.	Donrosontad Dry Jasanh I Quinn	D-4- Ell- 1	12/20/2018
18-18481-elf	Juan K. Andrews (Debtor) Tammy Rogers (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed Date Filed	12/20/2018
18-18482-amc	Jay Charles Dechant (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed Date Filed	12/31/2018
18-18483-mdc	Elizabeth A. Bellantoni (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed Date Filed	12/31/2018
19-10071-elf	Heather R. Larrabee (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed Date Filed	01/07/2019
	Treather R. Larrabee (Debtor)	Represented by, John E. Weetam	Date Flied	01/07/2019
11:30 A.M.				
	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-18324-elf	Gordon E Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	12/19/2018
	Linda M Anderson (Debtor)			
18-18485-mdc	Lisa Clayton (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	12/31/2018
19-10008-elf	John Francis Beard (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/02/2019
19-10048-amc	Claudette L. Shellman-Peters	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/04/2019
	(Debtor)			
19-10084-amc	Theodore E. Peters (Debtor)	Danragantad Dry Michael Adam Cahan	D-4- Ell- 1	01/07/2019
	Dorothy Selgrath (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen	Date Filed	01/07/2019
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-17768-mdc	Tara Marie Culbreath (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher	Date Filed	11/26/2018
18-18113-elf	Michael Earnest Graham (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	12/09/2018
18-18390-elf	Deborah Banks-Terry (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	12/22/2018
18-18391-amc	Gary G. Staten (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	12/22/2018
19-10019-amc	Yolanda Brownlee (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	01/03/2019
12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	ILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-17804-elf	Sheila Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/28/2018
18-17815-elf	Ami Saver (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/28/2018
	Darrin Saver (Debtor)	1 , ,		
18-18001-elf	Nakia Feribee (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/03/2018
18-18007-elf	Henry Hamusten (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/03/2018
18-18300-mdc	James J. Aquilino (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	12/19/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.MI.						
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.						
18-17470-mdc	Juliette Rogers-Ober (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	11/09/2018		
18-17933-mdc	Eugene F. Hardy (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/30/2018		
	Mary S. Hardy (Debtor)					
18-17962-mdc	Valerie M. Burton (Debtor)	Represented By: Sharon S. Masters	Date Filed	12/03/2018		
18-18312-amc	Victor Klimowsky (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	12/19/2018		
18-18451-mdc	Elana M Nolan (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	12/28/2018		
19-10065-amc	Yasmeen Noel (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Captain	Date Filed	01/06/2019		
		Leite-Young				
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.						
18-15705-mdc	Tracy Matthew Kennedy (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	08/29/2018		